_ Delhi Public School

N E W T O W N

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

Month Date Day Occasion
March 2025 14.03.2025  Friday Holi
March 2025 31.03.2025 Monday Id-Ul-Fitr*
April 2025 14.04.2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti
April 2025 15.04.2025  Tuesday Bengali New Year's Day
April 2025 18.04.2025  Friday Good Friday
May 2025 01.05.2025  Thursday May Day
May 2025 09.05.2025  Friday Rabindra Jayanti
May 2025 17.05.2025  Saturday
to } Summer vacation
15.06.2025  Sunday
June 2025 27.06.2025  Friday Rathyatra
August 2025 15.08.2025  Friday Independence day
October 2025  02.10.2025  Thursday Gandhi Jayanti
October 2025  27.09.2025  Saturday )
to ~ Puja vacation
07.10.2025  Tuesday ~
October 2025  18.10.2025  Saturday O
to j Diwali vacation
23.10.2025  Thursday
November 2025 05.11.2025 Wednesday  Guru Nanak's birthday
December 2025 24.12.2025  Wednesday
to } Winter vacation
04.01.2026  Sunday
January 2026 12.01.2026  Monday Birthday of Swami Vivekananda
January 2026 23.01.2026  Friday Netaji's Birthday
January 2026 26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day
March 2026 03.03.2026  Tuesday Holi
March 2026 04.03.2026 Wednesday  Holi

* Holiday subject to the visibility of the moon
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